Navi matt fekete négyzet spotkeret

Fantazianév
Anyaga

Szine

Foglalat tipusa
Fényforras tipusa
Fesziiltség
Vezeték hossza
SzerelhetGség
Felszerelés
Felszerelés helye
Dontheté / Billend
Fényforrast tartalmaz
Atméré | Méret

Furatméret

Navi egyes spotkeret
Aluminium 6ntvény
Matt fekete

GU5.3

MR16

12 Volt

12 cm

Sullyesztett
Mennyezeti

Beltéri

Nem

Nem

75 mm

60 mm

Cikkszam: EHKX25990

Termék oldal: https://www.energiahaza.hu/index.php?route=product/product&product id=6333
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